SUMMER 11 2023 COURSE CANCELLATIONS

Course Course Title |Meeting Schedules |Term |Status Location
BIO-101-001 Intro to Biology 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BIO-108-001 Microbiology 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BIO-112-001 General Biology I 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BIOL-101-001 Intro to Biology Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BIOL-106-001 Anat & Physiology Il Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352 Cancelled Remote Live
BIOL-106-051 Anat & Physiology Il Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 09:15PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BIOL-112-001 General Biology Il Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352  Cancelled Cranford Campus
BLC-171-300 Blockchain Fundamentals 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
BLC-232-300 Blockchain Technologies 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Online
BLC-270-300 Blockchain Decision Making 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Online
BUS-107-300 Human Resources Management 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CHE-112-051 General Chemistry Il 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHE-114-051 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHE-114-301 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352  Cancelled Online
CHE-114-302 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CHE-125-001 General Chemistry | 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHE-126-051 General Chemistry Il 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHE-128-051 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHE-222-001 Organic Chemistry Il 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 08:30AM - 10:15AM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHEL-114-051 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352  Cancelled Cranford Campus
CHEL-114-052 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Remote Live
CHEL-114-301 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352  Cancelled Online
CHEL-114-302 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CIT-215-001 Fluid Mechanics 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled To Be Arranged
COM-100-301 Communications Tech 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CRJ-102-300 Police Org & Admin 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CRJ-203-300 Criminal Investigation 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
CST-261-051 Data Structures 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 08:00PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus
ECO-201-301 Prin of Economics | 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
ECO-202-301 Prin of Economics Il 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 2023S2  Cancelled Online
ENG-101-004 English Composition | 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Elizabeth Campus
ENG-102-001 English Comp Il 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2  Cancelled Cranford Campus



ENG-102-004
ESL-038-002
ESL-048-002
ESL-048-052
ESL-068-002
HIS-101-302
HIS-103-001
HIS-202-001
MAT-125-301
MAT-127-051
MAT-127-302
MAT-144-052
MAT-171-051
MAT-172-002
NURM-100-300
PHY-102-051
PHY-102-052
PHY-111-051
PHY-201-051
PHYL-102-051
PHYL-102-052
PHYL-111-051
PHYL-201-051
PSY-101-002
PSY-204-001
PSY-205-301
SCM-105-300
SCM-110-300
SCM-210-300
SOC-101-304
SOC-102-001

6/29/2023

English Comp Il

Int | Read/Listen/Speak
Int Il Rdg/Listng/Spkg
Int Il Rdg/Listng/Spkg
Adv Il Read/List/Spk
Intro to Western Civ |
Intro to World History |
US Hist Since 1865

Survey of Special Topics Math

Elementary Statistics
Elementary Statistics
Elem Math Analysis Il
Unified Calculus |
Unified Calc Il

Math for Pharmacology-Mhbn

General Physics Il
General Physics Il
Mechanics

Electricity & Magnetism
Physics Il Lab

Physics Il Lab
Mechanics Lab

Elec & Magnetism Lab
General Psychology
Lifespan Development
Child Psychology
Inventory Management
Logistics Technology
Operations Management
Principles of Sociology

Social Problems

07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:10PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Lessner Building, Room E-501
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 08:00PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 08:30PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 08:30PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 11:30AM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced

07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced

07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced

07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Student Development, Room SD-226
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 12:30PM - 04:15PM, Room to be Announced
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN
07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 12:30PM - 04:15PM, Room to be Announced

2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
202352
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2
2023S2

Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled

Elizabeth Campus
Elizabeth Campus
Elizabeth Campus
Elizabeth Campus
Elizabeth Campus
Online

Elizabeth Campus
Cranford Campus
Online

Plainfield Campus
Online

Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Remote Live
Online

Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Cranford Campus
Plainfield Campus
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Plainfield Campus



