Course Title Meeting Schedules Status Location Course Term BIO-101-001 202352 Cancelled Cranford Campus Intro to Biology 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352 BIO-108-001 Microbiology Cancelled **Cranford Campus** 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday. Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM. Room to be Announced BIO-112-001 General Biology II 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** BIOL-101-001 Intro to Biology Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** BIOL-106-001 Anat & Physiology II Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled Remote Live BIOL-106-051 Anat & Physiology II Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 09:15PM, Room to be Announced 202352 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** BIOL-112-001 General Biology II Lab 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** BLC-171-300 202352 Cancelled Online **Blockchain Fundamentals** 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN BLC-232-300 202352 Cancelled Online **Blockchain Technologies** 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced 202352 Cancelled BLC-270-300 Online Blockchain Decision Making 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced BUS-107-300 Human Resources Management 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online CHE-112-051 General Chemistry II 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 202352 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** CHE-114-051 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled Cranford Campus CHE-114-301 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online CHE-114-302 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online CHE-125-001 General Chemistry I 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled **Cranford Campus** CHE-126-051 202352 Cancelled General Chemistry II 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced **Cranford Campus** 202352 Cancelled CHE-128-051 Prin of Organic Chem & Biochem 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced **Cranford Campus** 2023S2 Cancelled CHE-222-001 Organic Chemistry II 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 08:30AM - 10:15AM, Room to be Announced **Cranford Campus** 202352 CHEL-114-051 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced Cancelled **Cranford Campus** 2023S2 Cancelled CHEL-114-052 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced Remote Live CHEL-114-301 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online CHEL-114-302 Prin of Org Chem & Biochem Lab 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online CIT-215-001 Fluid Mechanics 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Days to be Announced, Times to be Announced, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled To Be Arranged 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled COM-100-301 **Communications Tech** Online 202352 Cancelled Online CRJ-102-300 Police Org & Admin 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled CRJ-203-300 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN Online Criminal Investigation 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 08:00PM, Room to be Announced Cancelled CST-261-051 202352 **Cranford Campus** Data Structures ECO-201-301 2023S2 Cancelled Prin of Economics I 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced. Times to be AnnouncedOnline. Room ONLN Online ECO-202-301 Prin of Economics II 07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN 202352 Cancelled Online ENG-101-004 English Composition I 07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled Elizabeth Campus ENG-102-001 English Comp II 07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced 2023S2 Cancelled **Cranford Campus**

SUMMER II 2023 COURSE CANCELLATIONS

ENG-102-004	English Comp II	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
ESL-038-002	Int I Read/Listen/Speak	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
ESL-048-002	Int II Rdg/Listng/Spkg	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
ESL-048-052	Int II Rdg/Listng/Spkg	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:10PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
ESL-068-002	Adv II Read/List/Spk	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 12:10PM, Lessner Building, Room E-501	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
HIS-101-302	Intro to Western Civ I	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
HIS-103-001	Intro to World History I	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Elizabeth Campus
HIS-202-001	US Hist Since 1865	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 01:00PM - 04:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
MAT-125-301	Survey of Special Topics Math	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
MAT-127-051	Elementary Statistics	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 05:30PM - 08:00PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Plainfield Campus
MAT-127-302	Elementary Statistics	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
MAT-144-052	Elem Math Analysis II	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 08:30PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
MAT-171-051	Unified Calculus I	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 08:30PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
MAT-172-002	Unified Calc II	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 09:00AM - 11:30AM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Remote Live
NURM-100-300	Math for Pharmacology-Mhbn	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
PHY-102-051	General Physics II	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHY-102-052	General Physics II	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHY-111-051	Mechanics	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHY-201-051	Electricity & Magnetism	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHYL-102-051	Physics II Lab	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHYL-102-052	Physics II Lab	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHYL-111-051	Mechanics Lab	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lab Monday, Wednesday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PHYL-201-051	Elec & Magnetism Lab	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lab Tuesday, Thursday 06:00PM - 09:45PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PSY-101-002	General Psychology	07/05/2023-08/14/2023 Lecture Monday, Wednesday 09:00AM - 12:45PM, Student Development, Room SD-226	202352	Cancelled	Cranford Campus
PSY-204-001	Lifespan Development	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 12:30PM - 04:15PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Plainfield Campus
PSY-205-301	Child Psychology	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
SCM-105-300	Inventory Management	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
SCM-110-300	Logistics Technology	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
SCM-210-300	Operations Management	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
SOC-101-304	Principles of Sociology	07/05/2023-08/15/2023 Online Days to be Announced, Times to be AnnouncedOnline, Room ONLN	202352	Cancelled	Online
SOC-102-001	Social Problems	07/06/2023-08/15/2023 Lecture Tuesday, Thursday 12:30PM - 04:15PM, Room to be Announced	202352	Cancelled	Plainfield Campus
a /a a /a a -a a					

6/29/2023